
TVG

0:05:30 0:05:30
0:02:00 0:07:30

00:15 On The Water MagazineSubscription_MomentsOfZen_SurfcastingNJ_V2_2025.mov
00:15 Chipotle High Protein Menu For Real 101CPT2296H
00:15 Red Lobster The One & Only Lobsterfest 101DRR1800H
01:00 Abbvie Potter 101QAD0033H
00:15 On The Water MagazineSubscription_Salmon_Freshwater_V1

0:05:30 0:13:00
0:03:02 0:16:02

01:00 Abbvie Claire 101LRC0086H

00:15 Geico Earphones Rev 101ATD1381H

00:15 On The Water MagazineSubscription_Salmon_Freshwater_V1
01:32

0:05:30 0:21:32
0:02:02 0:23:34

02:02

0:05:30 0:29:04

COMMERCIAL BREAK 2

SHOW CLOSE

BLACK FOR LOCAL ADVERTISING

Please Contact JEFF (jptomey@pmi.tv) Or MONICA (monica@pmi.tv) At PMI #412.281.5900 With Any 

Distribution Questions Regarding This Program.

This info can also be downloaded by using this direct link:
https://www.pmi.tv/show/outdoor-america

SEGMENT 1

SEGMENT 2

SEGMENT 3

COMMERCIAL BREAK 1

TOTAL RUNING TIME: 0:29:04

COMMERCIAL BREAK 3

BLACK FOR LOCAL ADVERTISING

EPISODE #: SHOW OA-OTW-2307 ON THE WATER

Segment Time

Chris MegaChris Megan visits Joe Gugino to explore Massachusetts’ historic North Shore, where centuries-old harbors meet 

modern-day striper runs in a stretch of water loaded with character and fish.n and Jimmy Fee connect with the annual 

striper migration right in their backyard, tracking schools as they push into local waters for a fast-paced, close-to-home bite.

The Historic North Shore with Joe Gugino
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